

CERTIFICATE

Grants the status of

3D PluraView Authorized Reseller

To: GeoToolBox Ibérica S.L.



3D PluraView Authorized Reseller status entitles the above mentioned firm to supply 3D PluraView products to its customers with all the rights and duties stated in the Copyright and Reseller Agreement.



3D PluraView Authorized Reseller is hereby granted the use of the "3D PluraView Authorized Reseller" logo and other marketing support materials.

Josef J. Schneider, CEO, Schneider Digital

valid until December 31, 2024

SCHNEIDER DIGITAL Josef J. Schneider e.K. MaxIrainer Straße 10 D-83714 Miesbach Tel.: +49 (8025) 9930-0 Fax: +49 (8025) 9930-29 www.schneider-digital.com info@schneider-digital.com

